& DEYES Term Dates 2024 - 2025 *'Hé Hrih
@ SCHOOL TFF TRUST
[ AUTUMN TERM 2
INSET DAY 1 Monday 2Znd September 2024 Staff only - School closed to students
INSET DAY 2. Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Staff only - School closed to students
Term begins Wednesday 4th September 2024 Year 75 and Year 125 ONLY
Thursday 5th September 2024 School starts for all other Year Groups
INSET DAY 3 Friday 20th September 2024 Staff only - School dosed to students
Finish for halfterm  Friday 25" October 2024 School day ends 3pm
Term restarts Monday 4 November 2024 School reopens for all students
Jerm ends Friday 20" December 2024 School day ends TBC S
CHRISTMAS BREAK: Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd fanuary 2025
r ™
SPRING TERM
INSET DAY 4 Monday 6th January 2025 Staff only - School closed to students
Term begins Tuesday 7* January 2025 School reopens for all students

Finish for half term

Thursday 13* February 2025 School day ends 3pm

oy F| _|"_-'.

Term restarts Tuesday 24th February 2025 School reopens for all students
'LTerm ends Friday 4 April 2025 School day ends 3pm J
EASTER BREAK: Monday 7 April to Monday 21= April 2025
il ™
SUMMER TERM
Term begins Tuesday 22nd April 2025 School reopens for all students.
May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 School closed
Finish for half term Friday 23rd May 2025 School day ends 3pm
Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025
Term restarts Monday Znd June 2025 Schoaol reopens for all students
Term ends Tuesday 22nd July 2025 School day ends TBC
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